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HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 8/22/2022…8/28/2022 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (29)

Administrative Onsite (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/22/22 1 0.00

Administrative Onsite (11 SPRING ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/22/22 1 0.00

0.00Actions (2)
Battery Disposal (Harrington, BA, Sleeper, BT)
Details: Brought compromised Lithium Ion Battery to Battery Plus in
Marlborough. They take them and dispose of, free of charge.

08/23/22 2 1.000.50

1.00Actions (1) 0.50
Complaint (79 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/22/22 1 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Inspection Occupancy Permit (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 1.001.00

Inspection Occupancy Permit (23 MARJORIE ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/24/22 1 0.500.50

1.50Actions (2) 1.50
Inspection: 26F (29 CORTLAND DR HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

08/22/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (7 BABEN RD HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

08/22/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (11 HUMMOCK WAY HUDSON, MA)
Chaves, JR, Hubert, RD, Duplisea, KM

08/23/22 3 0.000.00

Inspection: 26F (38 KENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Chaves, JR, Duplisea, KM, Hubert, RD

08/23/22 3 0.00

Inspection: 26F (30 STEVENS RD HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, O'Hare, RT, Nemergut, JM

08/24/22 3 0.750.25
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Inspection: 26F (3 WEST AVE HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Schaeffer, K, Collins, CC

08/25/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (11 HUMMOCK WAY HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Schaeffer, K, Collins, CC

08/25/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (25 WOODROW ST HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Schaeffer, K, Collins, CC

08/25/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (41 EATON DR HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

08/26/22 1 0.00

5.25Actions (9) 1.75
Inspectional Services Question (23 MARJORIE ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/23/22 1 0.250.25

Inspectional Services Question (9 KANE INDUSTRIAL DR 2ND FLOOR HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR, Sleeper, BT

08/26/22 2 1.000.50

1.25Actions (2) 0.75
Other - Action Not Categorized (9 old north RD HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT, Exarhopoulos, MA

08/26/22 2 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (Sleeper, BT)
Details: fielded sprinkler permit questions

08/24/22 1 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Permit Request (40 SENECA DR HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 0.250.25

Permit Request (32 HOUGHTON ST 1 HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/23/22 1 0.250.25

Permit Request (7 FALLS BROOK RD HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/24/22 1 0.250.25

0.75Actions (3) 0.75
Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/23/22 1 0.500.50
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Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (71 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/26/22 1 0.500.50

1.00Actions (2) 1.00
Re-inspection of a Safety Survey or other inspection. (23 MARJORIE ST
HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/25/22 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Request for Fire Prevention Information (18 RICHARD RD HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 0.250.25

Request for Fire Prevention Information (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 0.250.25

Request for Fire Prevention Information (29 FELTON ST 1 HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA, Johannes, BR

08/25/22 2 1.000.50

1.50Actions (3) 1.00
School Safety Inspection (119 COTTAGE ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

08/25/22 1 0.750.75

0.75Actions (1) 0.75

Fire Prevention » 29 13.258.25

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
8.25Duration Hours  »
29

13.25Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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